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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du monde fleuret d'Alger by

Ooredoo

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place

Name
CINI Chiara
VARDARQO Elisa
CIPRESSA Erica
LACHERAY Eva
IVANOVA Anastasia
SYNORADZKA Martyna
JELINSKA Martyna
GUO Jessica Zi Jia
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
TSUJI Sumire
MARTYANOVA Marta
KREISS Fanny
RANVIER Pauline
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
RAPYNETS Alina
AZUMA Rio
PIRIEVA Leyla
BEHR Leandra
LUPKOVICS Dora
UENO Yuka
MOHAMED Aida
DE COSTANZO Valentina
HONG Seo In
OH Hye Mi
BUTRUILLE Solene
BINDER Sylvie
YANAOKA Haruka
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
PARTRIDGE Morgan
BATINI Martina
CHAE Song Oh
HAMPEL Eva
HUQO Xingxin
ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelya
FU Yiting
PALUMBO Francesca
DLUGOSZ Martyna
MARTINES HAUREGI Oksana
ZEISS Madison
WU Peilin
YUSOVA Victoria
RYAN Kelleigh
BRAUN Julia
PATRU Morgane
AZUMA Sera
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Age

Place Date

Alger 2018-11-23

Nation
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
RUS
POL
POL
CAN
RUS
JPN
RUS
HUN
FRA
ITA
UKR
JPN
RUS
GER
HUN
JPN
HUN
ITA
KOR
KOR
FRA
USA
JPN
POL
USA
ITA
KOR
GER
CHN
RUS
CHN
ITA
POL
RUS
USA
CHN
RUS
CAN
GER
FRA
JPN
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
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0.833
0.833
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0.833
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa 38 RUS 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +
46 SAMSONOVA Kristina 30 RUS 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +
48 KURACHI Miho 32 JPN 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 +
49 LEE Sejoo 29 KOR 4 6 22 16 0.667 6 +
50 BLAZE Anita 33 FRA 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 +
51 CHEN Qingyuan 28 CHN 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 +
52 CHRZANOWSKA Julia 27 POL 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 +
53 HANY Noha 24 EGY 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 +
54 OJEDA Barbara 32 ESP 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 +
55 DUBROVICH Jacqueline 31 USA 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 +
55 VIQUEIRA Samantha 27 USA 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 +
57 ABE Hiromi 36 JPN 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 +
58 COMERFORD Shannon 37 CAN 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 +
59 FAVARETTO Martina 23 ITA 4 6 21 18 0.667 3 +
60 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei 22 USA 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 +
61 DUCHESNE Marie 28 FRA 4 6 21 21 0.667 0 +
62 HENAFF llona 27 FRA 3 6 25 20 0.5 5 +
63 MONACO Beatrice 33 ITA 3 6 24 20 0.5 4 +
64 DIAZ Maria Teresa 27 ESP 3 6 23 19 0.5 4 +
65 LYCZBINSKA Marta 35 POL 3 6 21 17 0.5 4 +
65 UMETSU Haruka 27 JPN 3 6 21 17 0.5 4 +
67 RECHER Alice 26 FRA 3 6 25 22 0.5 3 +
68 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 25 RUS 3 6 24 21 0.5 3 +
69 WERNER Sophia 26 GER 3 6 25 23 0.5 2 +
70 CASTANIE Rozene 27 FRA 3 6 23 21 0.5 2 +
70 KIRSCHEN Kim 28 GER 3 6 23 21 0.5 2 +
72 MARINO Maria 32 ESP 3 6 21 19 0.5 2 +
73 HONG Hyo Jin 31 KOR 3 6 25 24 0.5 1 +
74 CAULFIELD Jane 24 CAN 3 6 21 21 0.5 0 +
74 CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie 29 HKG 3 6 21 21 0.5 0 +
76 KIM Hyeji 29 KOR 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +
77 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU Aikaterini-Maria 28 GRE 3 6 22 23 0.5 -1 +
78 SHI Yue 26 CHN 3 6 20 21 0.5 -1 +
79 NISHIOKA Shiho 36 JPN 3 6 19 21 0.5 -2 +
80 YANG Chin Man 26 TPE 3 6 19 22 0.5 -3 +
81 JUBENOT Chloe 30 FRA 3 6 20 24 0.5 -4 +
82 MAGERAS Finnula 27 IRL 3 6 19 23 0.5 -4 +
83 KONDRICZ Kata 27 HUN 3 6 20 25 0.5 -5 +
84 JEGLINSKA Aleksandra 25 POL 3 6 16 22 0.5 -6 +
85 CHENTSOVA Kateryna 34 UKR 2 6 23 21 0.333 2 +
86 LACHMAN Katarzyna 28 POL 2 6 22 21 0.333 1 +
87 MICHEL Nataly 35 MEX 2 6 22 22 0.333 0 +
88 LIU Yan Wai 36 HKG 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 +
89 CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa 31 HKG 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1 +
90 GOLDIE Alanna 31 CAN 2 6 25 27 0.333 -2 +
91 KLEINER Elyssa 28 USA 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 +
92 SENYUTA Alexandra 34 UKR 2 6 19 22 0.333 -3 +
93 GONG Yu 29 CHN 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 +
93 KIM Mina 38 KOR 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 +

95 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 24 GER 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 +
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Name
SHI Yanan
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
TERNI Maria Ludmila
CECCHINI Gabriela
MIENVILLE Julie
OROSHAZI Csilla
KARAMETE Irem
BLOW Iman
FLORES Alejandra
LEE Anna
BRETEAU Andrea
JORGENSEN Laeticia
KANO Minami
CHART Yvonne
TARANENKO Anna
ZAMBO-GOLYA Fruzsina
WASFY Noha
RENTIER Eline
DAJCIC Marcela
MEBARKI Mariem
KWOK Rachel
ELSHARKAWY Yara
LEE Areta
ENRIGHT Irene
SETHOM Fatma
BEATTIE Keziah
BITTEROVA Kitti
KO Christelle Joy
OLIVEIRA Carolina
WU Sophia
ELHAOUARI Narimene
TANTAST Yasmine
ALBREIKI Noora
KARMAOUI Manal
LEI Yu Ru
WARRENDER Emily
ZEBOUDJ Sonia
AFI Sarra
FELLAH Ines Jade
GUEMMAR Chaima Nihal

2025-08-12
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Age

Nation
CHN
POL
ARG
BRA
FRA
HUN
TUR
USA
CHI
IRL
ESP
DEN
JPN
GBR
UKR
HUN
EGY
NED
CRO
ALG
GBR
EGY
HKG
FIN
TUN
IRL
SVK
HKG
POR
HKG
ALG
ALG
UAE
MAR
TPE
GBR
ALG
TUN
ALG
ALG
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TR

22
27
25
25
25
25
26
27
29
27
27
27
22
28

Ind.
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0
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